
CCBR Halloween Barrel Race 10/26/24

class rider_name horse_barn_name place score purse

Peewee Aleena Harvey Tizzie 1D - 1st 17.184

Peewee Juniper Turner Zippers Golden Glow 1D - 2nd 17.297

Peewee Falon King TW Ta Fame 1D - 3rd 18.180

Peewee Luna Cordero Milkshake 1D - 4th 18.378

Peewee Briar Bleu Hubbs Pepper 1D - 5th 19.250

Peewee Paige Thompson Cinnamon 1D - 6th 19.692

Peewee Bambii King Badger 1D - 7th 22.326

Peewee Falon King Violet 1D - 8th 23.667

Peewee Tatum King The Tequilas Up Top 1D - 9th 24.990

Peewee Alice Guscette Lightning McQueen 1D - 10th 25.679

Peewee Eli Diaz-West Dash 1D - 11th 26.023

Peewee Teagan Kereczman Eeoh 1D - 12th 26.866

Peewee Huckley Jo Keller Freckles 1D - 13th 29.832

Peewee Sophia Randall Fudge 1D - 14th 31.700

Peewee Braden Bishop Shorty 1D - 15th 33.065

Peewee June Sahli Fancy Pony 1D - 16th 41.535

Peewee Jude Cordero Willow 1D - 17th 41.903

Peewee Lukas Harvey Dash 1D - 18th 43.966

Peewee Stetson Muzzioli Sassy 1D - 19th 44.023

Peewee Peyton Walters Cactus 1D - 20th 45.377

Peewee Griffin Sahli Fancy Pony 1D - 21st 46.503

Peewee Ainsley Walters Cactus 1D - 22nd 49.320

Peewee Quinley Rae Keller Nellie 1D - 23rd 51.852

Peewee Hallee Wallace Sweetie 1D - 24th 52.041

Peewee Shaylynn Barnhart 1 1D - 25th 66.015

Peewee Quade Hubbs Calvin James 1D - 26th 68.642

Peewee Kassidy Kelley Dusty 1D - 27th 78.720

Peewee Liam Nelson Fancy 1D - 28th 80.802

Peewee Emilie Flaig Remi 20.011 No Time

Peewee Eliana Villa TC Speak Easy No-Time

Open 5D Race 1 Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea “Tarzan” 1D - 1st 16.172 $471.00

Open 5D Race 1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 2nd 16.207 $403.00
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Open 5D Race 1 Aysha Martin First Flying Vike 1D - 3rd 16.248 $319.00

Open 5D Race 1 Jeannette Etchebarne Ryder 1D - 4th 16.249 $235.00

Open 5D Race 1 Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 1D - 5th 16.250 $151.00

Open 5D Race 1 Ava Mortenson Bo 1D - 6th 16.291 $101.00

Open 5D Race 1 Reece Pierson Smoke 1D - 7th 16.402

Open 5D Race 1 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 1D - 8th 16.405

Open 5D Race 1 Kaylee Whynot Josie 1D - 9th 16.407

Open 5D Race 1 Hadlee Beierle Derby 1D - 10th 16.431

Open 5D Race 1 Dianna Cubic Brewin 1D - 11th 16.433

Open 5D Race 1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 12th 16.443

Open 5D Race 1 Tammy Brusch December Moon 1D - 13th 16.488

Open 5D Race 1 Lindsey Moughler Lil 1D - 13th 16.488

Open 5D Race 1 Amanda Marriott Chip 1D - 15th 16.538

Open 5D Race 1 Kristen Whitehead Martha’s son of a gun 1D - 16th 16.539

Open 5D Race 1 Makiyah Stevens Peeler 1D - 17th 16.560

Open 5D Race 1 Layla Osborne Butter 1D - 18th 16.564

Open 5D Race 1 Quinby Jensen Lebron 1D - 19th 16.632

Open 5D Race 1 Josey Howard Moon The Judge 1D - 20th 16.646

Open 5D Race 1 Tabitha Ashland Boss 1D - 21st 16.647

Open 5D Race 1 Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 1D - 22nd 16.665

Open 5D Race 1 Alex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 2D - 1st 16.694 $417.00

Open 5D Race 1 Andrea McCarthy Down in my heart 2D - 2nd 16.703 $357.00

Open 5D Race 1 Torri Tubbs CM WHATS HAPPENING 2D - 3rd 16.726 $283.00

Open 5D Race 1 Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 2D - 4th 16.737 $208.00

Open 5D Race 1 Kaya Walsh lepey 2D - 5th 16.758 $134.00

Open 5D Race 1 Terrie White Bugs Missin 2D - 6th 16.796 $89.00

Open 5D Race 1 Katie Kelley Pool Boy Beatty 2D - 7th 16.797

Open 5D Race 1 Reece Pierson Redwood 2D - 8th 16.808

Open 5D Race 1 WENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat 2D - 9th 16.817

Open 5D Race 1 Mazy Kendall Remy 2D - 10th 16.826

Open 5D Race 1 Peyton Sanchey RCA IkesLil FoxyLady 2D - 11th 16.844

Open 5D Race 1 Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 2D - 12th 16.857

Open 5D Race 1 Kaitlin Nations PC Judge Joe Te 2D - 13th 16.872

Open 5D Race 1 Jacque Schumacher CR STREAKIN SEDONA 2D - 14th 16.880

Open 5D Race 1 Sue McDonald Swiss  Merlot 2D - 15th 16.884

Open 5D Race 1 Bailey Enloe TLS Fairest of All 2D - 16th 16.885
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Open 5D Race 1 Chloe Hinderliter June 2D - 17th 16.891

Open 5D Race 1 Ellie Endres Lacey 2D - 18th 16.900

Open 5D Race 1 Lacy Jo Keller Sheza Spark N Pepto 2D - 19th 16.907

Open 5D Race 1 Delaney Atchley Jersey 2D - 20th 16.922

Open 5D Race 1 Amelie Fraki Isaac 2D - 21st 16.931

Open 5D Race 1 Brianna Price Cali 2D - 22nd 17.010

Open 5D Race 1 Olivia Douglas Cats Galant Girl ( Hoochie Mama)2D - 23rd 17.054

Open 5D Race 1 LYNDA GOBEL Sweet Jagger 2D - 24th 17.060

Open 5D Race 1 Savannah Lehman Eyes A Gator 2D - 25th 17.068

Open 5D Race 1 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 2D - 26th 17.082

Open 5D Race 1 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 2D - 27th 17.110

Open 5D Race 1 Cheri Baker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 2D - 28th 17.121

Open 5D Race 1 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 2D - 29th 17.126

Open 5D Race 1 Natalie Davis We Have The Winner 2D - 30th 17.137

Open 5D Race 1 Katie Elliott Mr.Bobby 2D - 31st 17.147

Open 5D Race 1 Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 32nd 17.160

Open 5D Race 1 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 32nd 17.160

Open 5D Race 1 Reece Pierson Plywood 2D - 34th 17.167

Open 5D Race 1 Katie Poole Bias Judge 2D - 35th 17.168

Open 5D Race 1 Patti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti" 3D - 1st 17.182 $362.00

Open 5D Race 1 Ali Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 3D - 2nd 17.192 $310.00

Open 5D Race 1 Katelyn Still Girl Gamble 3D - 3rd 17.193 $246.00

Open 5D Race 1 Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 3D - 4th 17.201 $181.00

Open 5D Race 1 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 3D - 5th 17.206 $116.00

Open 5D Race 1 Cindy Jessen ElectricGunsASmokin 3D - 6th 17.214 $78.00

Open 5D Race 1 Andrea McCarthy Bux of Fun "Zoom" 3D - 7th 17.215

Open 5D Race 1 Cheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 8th 17.219

Open 5D Race 1 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 3D - 9th 17.282

Open 5D Race 1 Carol Wurdinger GL orphan annie 3D - 10th 17.300

Open 5D Race 1 Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 3D - 11th 17.315

Open 5D Race 1 Lucy Dickerson Hollywoods little Mis 3D - 12th 17.340

Open 5D Race 1 Jessica Tye Turtle 3D - 13th 17.376

Open 5D Race 1 Lillian Grindy Dixie 3D - 14th 17.378

Open 5D Race 1 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 15th 17.406

Open 5D Race 1 Teila Grinde Jan’s Oakley 3D - 16th 17.460

Open 5D Race 1 Grace Nelson Soldier 3D - 17th 17.485
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Open 5D Race 1 Barry James Birdy 3D - 18th 17.509

Open 5D Race 1 Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 3D - 19th 17.568

Open 5D Race 1 Alexis Kenworthy Raven 3D - 20th 17.589

Open 5D Race 1 Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 3D - 21st 17.606

Open 5D Race 1 WENDY GUINN HERECOMESTHEROOSTER 3D - 22nd 17.607

Open 5D Race 1 Paisley Purdy KL Playin Judge 3D - 23rd 17.629

Open 5D Race 1 Becky Mcdougall Hancocks golden gem 3D - 24th 17.634

Open 5D Race 1 Claire Sharron Cash 3D - 25th 17.671

Open 5D Race 1 Morgan Flaig Cutter 4D - 1st 17.692 $308.00

Open 5D Race 1 Payton Hardin Halo 4D - 2nd 17.742 $264.00

Open 5D Race 1 Dianne Sadewasser Pixie 4D - 3rd 17.752 $209.00

Open 5D Race 1 Taya Hass Corona 4D - 4th 17.840 $154.00

Open 5D Race 1 Madison Stull Oakley 4D - 5th 17.877 $99.00

Open 5D Race 1 Mandee Dudley Elliot 4D - 6th 17.886 $66.00

Open 5D Race 1 Nikki Brinkman Not Yo Sidechick 4D - 7th 17.898

Open 5D Race 1 Jordynn Herrington Lil sis shank 4D - 8th 17.902

Open 5D Race 1 Kayla Thompson Walter 4D - 9th 17.939

Open 5D Race 1 Kayla Walker Genuine Advice (Rio) 4D - 10th 17.951

Open 5D Race 1 Brynlie Thompson Zen 4D - 11th 17.996

Open 5D Race 1 Malorie Patton Tallie 4D - 12th 18.039

Open 5D Race 1 Jody Eastridge Texas Col (Roany) 4D - 13th 18.048

Open 5D Race 1 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 4D - 14th 18.056

Open 5D Race 1 Kayla Walker TNT All Hotn On Fire (Russia) 4D - 15th 18.064

Open 5D Race 1 Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 4D - 16th 18.074

Open 5D Race 1 Taylor Martinell VR No Lion I’m Famous 4D - 17th 18.114

Open 5D Race 1 Morgan Flaig Hennessy 4D - 18th 18.125

Open 5D Race 1 Elsie Gefael Hottie 4D - 19th 18.170

Open 5D Race 1 Kim Hays Cash 5D - 1st 18.197 $253.00

Open 5D Race 1 Kelcie Threatt Roulette 5D - 2nd 18.244 $217.00

Open 5D Race 1 Ellie Endres Smallz 5D - 3rd 18.343 $172.00

Open 5D Race 1 Ava Mortenson Dynamite 5D - 4th 18.440 $127.00

Open 5D Race 1 Lindsey McCarthy Mia 5D - 5th 18.458 $81.00

Open 5D Race 1 Lori Kasma Turbo 5D - 6th 18.462 $54.00

Open 5D Race 1 Abby Taylor Moon The Judge 5D - 7th 18.479

Open 5D Race 1 Emily Livingston ChicaMoonFrost 5D - 8th 18.485

Open 5D Race 1 Kristen Goff Annie 5D - 9th 18.495
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Open 5D Race 1 Liz Woods Douglas 5D - 10th 18.549

Open 5D Race 1 Addyson Currier Poe 5D - 11th 18.579

Open 5D Race 1 Sara Brinkman Andy 5D - 12th 18.634

Open 5D Race 1 Brittany Herb Paco 5D - 13th 18.667

Open 5D Race 1 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 5D - 14th 19.014

Open 5D Race 1 Delaney Atchley 5D - 15th 19.070

Open 5D Race 1 Katie Lynch CS MARKUSCHEX 5D - 16th 19.444

Open 5D Race 1 Haja Rose Soñador 5D - 17th 19.659

Open 5D Race 1 Barry James TC Playboy Badger 5D - 18th 21.191

Open 5D Race 1 Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.143 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Ellie Purdy Roanie 16.838 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Charlee Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.900 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 16.979 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Brooklynn Ward MyFriendsCallMeCash 17.034 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Wylie McHale Judge Beda Be Hot 17.079 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Ava Martin Billy 17.093 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Charlee Hoge Bandit 17.240 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Valerie James HR Famously Smooth 17.504 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Lauren Guinn Fling N Fabulous 17.566 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 17.628 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Janet Kach-Copher Brody 17.691 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Bonnie Sage SH Rachael Rose 🌹 17.736 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Ashley Hill Boons French Lady 17.736 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Eckoe Hillis HPQ Miss Pibby 18.182 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Italii Huston SMARTY 18.400 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Olivia Haines Grammysspitfire 18.519 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit Royce 18.662 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Haylle Barrett Ginger 18.677 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Quinby Jensen Teskey 18.761 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Alicia Fox Tito 19.466 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 22.603 No Time

Open 5D Race 1 Aysha Martin Goose 27.033 No Time

Futurity Race 1 Kayla Walker Genuine Advice (Rio) 1D - 1st 17.951 $21.00

Derby Race 1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 1st 16.443 $38.00
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Derby Race 1 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 1st 17.160 $25.00

Derby Race 1 Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.143 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 1D - 1st 16.250 $84.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Ava Mortenson Bo 1D - 2nd 16.291 $64.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Kaylee Whynot Josie 1D - 3rd 16.407 $47.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Hadlee Beierle Derby 1D - 4th 16.431

Youth 4D Race 1 Makiyah Stevens Peeler 1D - 5th 16.560

Youth 4D Race 1 Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 1D - 6th 16.665

Youth 4D Race 1 Kaya Walsh lepey 2D - 1st 16.758 $76.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Chloe Hinderliter June 2D - 2nd 16.891 $58.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Delaney Atchley Jersey 2D - 3rd 16.922 $42.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Olivia Douglas Cats Galant Girl ( Hoochie Mama)2D - 4th 17.054

Youth 4D Race 1 Oakley Lind Rascal 2D - 5th 17.088

Youth 4D Race 1 Katie Elliott Mr.Bobby 2D - 6th 17.147

Youth 4D Race 1 Ali Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 2D - 7th 17.192

Youth 4D Race 1 Olivia Douglas TMR WINNING EDITION (WINNIE)3D - 1st 17.402 $65.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Alexis Kenworthy Raven 3D - 2nd 17.589 $50.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL 3D - 3rd 17.809 $36.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Jordynn Herrington Lil sis shank 3D - 4th 17.902

Youth 4D Race 1 Ruby Minsker Charlie 3D - 5th 17.951

Youth 4D Race 1 Taylor Martinell VR No Lion I’m Famous 3D - 6th 18.114

Youth 4D Race 1 Stella Minsker Son of a Prosecutor 3D - 7th 18.211

Youth 4D Race 1 Ava Mortenson Dynamite 4D - 1st 18.440 $56.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Addyson Currier Poe 4D - 2nd 18.579 $43.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Italii Huston SMARTY 4D - 3rd 18.904 $31.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Alyah Attrash Molly 4D - 4th 21.728

Youth 4D Race 1 Alex Bronson Super Disco 4D - 5th 23.828

Youth 4D Race 1 Charlee Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.900 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Brooklynn Ward MyFriendsCallMeCash 17.034 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Charlee Hoge Bandit 17.240 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Eckoe Hillis HPQ Miss Pibby 18.182 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 18.193 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Kayden Picknell TC Speak Easy 19.473 No Time

Senior 4D Race 1 Jeannette Etchebarne Ryder 1D - 1st 16.249 $79.00
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Senior 4D Race 1 Tammy Brusch December Moon 1D - 2nd 16.488 $60.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Amanda Marriott Chip 1D - 3rd 16.538 $44.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Tabitha Ashland Boss 1D - 4th 16.647

Senior 4D Race 1 Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 1D - 5th 16.737

Senior 4D Race 1 Terrie White Bugs Missin 2D - 1st 16.796 $71.00

Senior 4D Race 1 LYNDA GOBEL Sweet Jagger 2D - 2nd 17.060 $54.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 2D - 3rd 17.082 $39.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Cheri Baker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 2D - 4th 17.121

Senior 4D Race 1 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 2D - 5th 17.126

Senior 4D Race 1 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 6th 17.160

Senior 4D Race 1 Patti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti" 2D - 7th 17.182

Senior 4D Race 1 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 2D - 8th 17.206

Senior 4D Race 1 Cheryl Price French Royalcash 2D - 9th 17.219

Senior 4D Race 1 Carol Wurdinger GL orphan annie 3D - 1st 17.300 $60.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 3D - 2nd 17.315 $46.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 3rd 17.406 $34.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 3D - 4th 17.568

Senior 4D Race 1 Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 3D - 5th 17.606

Senior 4D Race 1 Becky Mcdougall Hancocks golden gem 3D - 6th 17.634

Senior 4D Race 1 Dianne Sadewasser Pixie 3D - 7th 17.752

Senior 4D Race 1 Jody Eastridge Texas Col (Roany) 3D - 8th 18.048

Senior 4D Race 1 Angela Lentz Ember 3D - 9th 18.099

Senior 4D Race 1 Kristen Goff Annie 4D - 1st 18.495 $52.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Liz Woods Douglas 4D - 2nd 18.549 $40.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Tammy Steen My Zan Parr Leo 4D - 3rd 19.071 $29.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.143 No Time

Senior 4D Race 1 Alicia Fox Tito 19.466 No Time

Senior 4D Race 1 Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 22.603 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 Angela Lentz Ember 1D - 1st 18.099 $63.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Makiyah Stevens Max 1D - 2nd 18.137

Novice 4D Race 1 Lindsey McCarthy Mia 1D - 3rd 18.458

Novice 4D Race 1 Lori Kasma Turbo 1D - 4th 18.462

Novice 4D Race 1 Abigail Pullen Cody’s Midnight Dolls 2D - 1st 18.941 $57.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Brittni DeVault Ozzy 3D - 1st 20.096 $48.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Grace Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 4D - 1st 21.781 $42.00
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Novice 4D Race 1 Jillian McCoy Halfway 4D - 2nd 52.361

Novice 4D Race 1 Kelcie Threatt Roulette 19.560 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 Jillian McCoy Smoke 20.055 No Time

BIF Race 1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 1st 16.207 $76.00

BIF Race 1 WENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat 2D - 1st 16.817 $69.00

BIF Race 1 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 2D - 2nd 17.082

BIF Race 1 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 2D - 3rd 17.126

BIF Race 1 Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 4th 17.160

BIF Race 1 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 4th 17.160

BIF Race 1 Abby Taylor Moon The Judge 4D - 1st 18.479 $51.00

Open 5D Race 2 Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea “Tarzan” 1D - 1st 16.172 $210.00

Open 5D Race 2 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 2nd 16.207 $161.00

Open 5D Race 2 Jeannette Etchebarne Ryder 1D - 3rd 16.249 $117.00

Open 5D Race 2 Ava Mortenson Bo 1D - 4th 16.291

Open 5D Race 2 Reece Pierson Smoke 1D - 5th 16.402

Open 5D Race 2 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 1D - 6th 16.405

Open 5D Race 2 Kaylee Whynot Josie 1D - 7th 16.407

Open 5D Race 2 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 8th 16.443

Open 5D Race 2 Lindsey Moughler Lil 1D - 9th 16.488

Open 5D Race 2 Amanda Marriott Chip 1D - 10th 16.538

Open 5D Race 2 Kristen Whitehead Martha’s son of a gun 1D - 11th 16.539

Open 5D Race 2 Makiyah Stevens Peeler 1D - 12th 16.560

Open 5D Race 2 Layla Osborne Butter 1D - 13th 16.564

Open 5D Race 2 Josey Howard Moon The Judge 1D - 14th 16.646

Open 5D Race 2 Tabitha Ashland Boss 1D - 15th 16.647

Open 5D Race 2 Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 1D - 16th 16.665

Open 5D Race 2 Alex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 2D - 1st 16.694 $185.00

Open 5D Race 2 Torri Tubbs CM WHATS HAPPENING 2D - 2nd 16.726 $142.00

Open 5D Race 2 Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 2D - 3rd 16.737 $103.00

Open 5D Race 2 Kaya Walsh lepey 2D - 4th 16.758

Open 5D Race 2 Katie Kelley Pool Boy Beatty 2D - 5th 16.797

Open 5D Race 2 Reece Pierson Redwood 2D - 6th 16.808

Open 5D Race 2 WENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat 2D - 7th 16.817

Open 5D Race 2 Peyton Sanchey RCA IkesLil FoxyLady 2D - 8th 16.844
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Open 5D Race 2 Kaitlin Nations PC Judge Joe Te 2D - 9th 16.872

Open 5D Race 2 Sue McDonald Swiss  Merlot 2D - 10th 16.884

Open 5D Race 2 Bailey Enloe TLS Fairest of All 2D - 11th 16.885

Open 5D Race 2 Amelie Fraki Isaac 2D - 12th 16.931

Open 5D Race 2 LYNDA GOBEL Sweet Jagger 2D - 13th 17.060

Open 5D Race 2 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 2D - 14th 17.082

Open 5D Race 2 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 2D - 15th 17.110

Open 5D Race 2 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 2D - 16th 17.126

Open 5D Race 2 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 17th 17.160

Open 5D Race 2 Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 17th 17.160

Open 5D Race 2 Reece Pierson Plywood 2D - 19th 17.167

Open 5D Race 2 Patti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti" 3D - 1st 17.182 $161.00

Open 5D Race 2 Katelyn Still Girl Gamble 3D - 2nd 17.193 $124.00

Open 5D Race 2 Cindy Jessen ElectricGunsASmokin 3D - 3rd 17.214 $90.00

Open 5D Race 2 Cheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 4th 17.219

Open 5D Race 2 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 3D - 5th 17.282

Open 5D Race 2 Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 3D - 6th 17.315

Open 5D Race 2 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 7th 17.406

Open 5D Race 2 Teila Grinde Jan’s Oakley 3D - 8th 17.460

Open 5D Race 2 Barry James Birdy 3D - 9th 17.509

Open 5D Race 2 Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 3D - 10th 17.606

Open 5D Race 2 Becky Mcdougall Hancocks golden gem 3D - 11th 17.634

Open 5D Race 2 Claire Sharron Cash 3D - 12th 17.671

Open 5D Race 2 Mandee Dudley Elliot 4D - 1st 17.886 $137.00

Open 5D Race 2 Malorie Patton Tallie 4D - 2nd 18.039 $105.00

Open 5D Race 2 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 4D - 3rd 18.056 $77.00

Open 5D Race 2 Kim Hays Cash 5D - 1st 18.197 $113.00

Open 5D Race 2 Kelcie Threatt Roulette 5D - 2nd 18.244 $87.00

Open 5D Race 2 Ava Mortenson Dynamite 5D - 3rd 18.440 $63.00

Open 5D Race 2 Lori Kasma Turbo 5D - 4th 18.462

Open 5D Race 2 Abby Taylor Moon The Judge 5D - 5th 18.479

Open 5D Race 2 Kristen Goff Annie 5D - 6th 18.495

Open 5D Race 2 Sara Brinkman Andy 5D - 7th 18.634

Open 5D Race 2 Barry James TC Playboy Badger 5D - 8th 21.191

Open 5D Race 2 Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.143 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Charlee Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.900 No Time
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Open 5D Race 2 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 16.979 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Brooklynn Ward MyFriendsCallMeCash 17.034 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Lauren Guinn Fling N Fabulous 17.566 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 17.628 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Eckoe Hillis HPQ Miss Pibby 18.182 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Alicia Fox Tito 19.466 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 22.603 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 Ava Mortenson Bo 1D - 1st 16.291 $68.00

Youth 4D Race 2 Makiyah Stevens Peeler 1D - 2nd 16.560

Youth 4D Race 2 Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 1D - 3rd 16.665

Youth 4D Race 2 Kaya Walsh lepey 1D - 4th 16.758

Youth 4D Race 2 Oakley Lind Rascal 2D - 1st 17.088 $62.00

Youth 4D Race 2 Ruby Minsker Charlie 3D - 1st 17.951 $52.00

Youth 4D Race 2 Stella Minsker Son of a Prosecutor 3D - 2nd 18.211

Youth 4D Race 2 Ava Mortenson Dynamite 4D - 1st 18.440 $46.00

Youth 4D Race 2 Addyson Currier Poe 4D - 2nd 18.579

Youth 4D Race 2 Charlee Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.900 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 Brooklynn Ward MyFriendsCallMeCash 17.034 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 Eckoe Hillis HPQ Miss Pibby 18.182 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 18.193 No Time

Senior 4D Race 2 Jeannette Etchebarne Ryder 1D - 1st 16.249 $79.00

Senior 4D Race 2 Tabitha Ashland Boss 1D - 2nd 16.647

Senior 4D Race 2 LYNDA GOBEL Sweet Jagger 2D - 1st 17.060 $71.00

Senior 4D Race 2 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 2D - 2nd 17.082

Senior 4D Race 2 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 2D - 3rd 17.126

Senior 4D Race 2 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 4th 17.160

Senior 4D Race 2 Cheryl Price French Royalcash 2D - 5th 17.219

Senior 4D Race 2 Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 3D - 1st 17.315 $60.00

Senior 4D Race 2 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 2nd 17.406

Senior 4D Race 2 Becky Mcdougall Hancocks golden gem 3D - 3rd 17.634

Senior 4D Race 2 Angela Lentz Ember 3D - 4th 18.099

Senior 4D Race 2 Kristen Goff Annie 4D - 1st 18.495 $53.00

Senior 4D Race 2 Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.143 No Time

Senior 4D Race 2 Alicia Fox Tito 19.466 No Time
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Senior 4D Race 2 Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 22.603 No Time

Novice 4D Race 2 Angela Lentz Ember 1D - 1st 18.099 $46.00

Novice 4D Race 2 Makiyah Stevens Max 1D - 2nd 18.137

Novice 4D Race 2 Lindsey McCarthy Mia 1D - 3rd 18.458

Novice 4D Race 2 Lori Kasma Turbo 1D - 4th 18.462

Novice 4D Race 2 Abigail Pullen Cody’s Midnight Dolls 2D - 1st 18.941 $42.00

Novice 4D Race 2 Brittni DeVault Ozzy 3D - 1st 20.096 $35.00

Novice 4D Race 2 Haylle Barrett Ginger 18.677 No Time

Derby Race 2 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 1st 16.443 $32.00

Derby Race 2 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 1st 17.160 $21.00

Derby Race 2 Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 16.143 No Time
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